
The digital media sector comprises establishments primarily engaged in planning, designing, and managing the production of digital communication  
in order to convey specific messages or concepts, clarify complex information, or project visual identities. These services can include the design 
of printed materials, packaging, advertising, signage systems, and corporate identification (logos). Products within the digital media sector require 
professionals with diverse skills, including technical, artistic, and analytical skills. 

Digital Media
Chaffey College
College of the Desert
Crafton Hills College
Moreno Valley College
Norco College
Riverside City College
San Bernardino Valley College 

Computer Programming
Chaffey College
Copper Mountain College
Moreno Valley College
Mt. San Jacinto College
Norco College

Riverside City College
San Bernardino 
Valley College
Victor Valley College

Applied Design
Mt. San Jacinto College

Film Production
Chaffey College
College of the Desert
San Bernardino 
Valley College

Radio and Television
Chaffey College
College of the Desert
Mt. San Jacinto College
Riverside City College
San Bernardino Valley College

Software Developers, 
Applications

Graphic Designers

Software Developers, 
Systems Software

Film and Video Editors

Commercial and  
Industrial Designers

Audio and Video  
Equipment Technicians

Desktop Publishers

2,795

2,155

1,592

1,474

280

1,208

84

$30

$15

$32

$19

$18

$16

$13

$79

$39

$84

$101

$47

$39

$44

$52

$21

$56

$32

$26

$26

$21

Digital Media 
careers and training

Digital Media Training Programs
Training is available at the following colleges:

Sound Engineering  
Technicians 409

Digital Media jobs
How many job 
openings will there 
be each year?

What do these jobs pay per hour?
   Entry-Level 
10th percentile

   Experienced
90th percentile

   Median 
50th percentile

$13 $68$30

EMSI 2018.4, 5-Yr projections (2017-22). 
Riverside & San Bernardino counties

Career
Education

MT. SAN JACINTO COLLEGE

The Riverside Community College District does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, or age in its programs and activities. 
The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies or practices: District Compliance Officer, 3801 Market Street, Riverside, CA 92501, (951) 222-8039. 8/21/19


