

Digital Media careers and training

The digital media sector comprises establishments primarily engaged in planning, designing, and managing the production of digital communication in order to convey specific messages or concepts, clarify complex information, or project visual identities. These services can include the design of printed materials, packaging, advertising, signage systems, and corporate identification (logos). Products within the digital media sector require professionals with diverse skills, including technical, artistic, and analytical skills.

Digital Media jobs	How many job openings will there be each year?	What do these jobs pay per hour? Entry-Level Median 10th percentile Soth percentile Soth percentile
Software Developers, Applications	2,795	\$30 \$52 \$79
Graphic Designers	2,155	\$15 \$21 \$39
Software Developers, Systems Software	1,592	\$32 \$56 \$84
Film and Video Editors	1,474	\$19 \$32 \$101
Audio and Video Equipment Technicians	1,20 8	\$13 \$21 \$44
Sound Engineering Technicians	409	\$13 \$30 \$68
Commercial and Industrial Designers	280	\$18 \$26 \$47
Desktop Publishers	84	\$16 \$26 \$39
Digital Media Training Programs		



Training is available at the following colleges:

Digital Media

Chaffey College College of the Desert Crafton Hills College Moreno Valley College Norco College Riverside City College San Bernardino Valley College

Applied Design

Mt. San Jacinto College

Radio and Television

Chaffey College College of the Desert Mt. San Jacinto College Riverside City College San Bernardino Valley College

Computer Programming

Chaffey College Copper Mountain College Moreno Valley College Mt. San Jacinto College Norco College Riverside City College

San Bernardino Valley College Victor Valley College

Film Production

Chaffey College College of the Desert San Bernardino Valley College

EMSI 2018.4, 5-Yr projections (2017-22). Riverside & San Bernardino counties



The Riverside Community College District does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, or age in its programs and activities. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies or practices: District Compliance Officer, 3801 Market Street, Riverside, CA 92501, (951) 222-8039.